U3000028550

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900244492759

02/22/13--01026--004 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB 25 2013

T CLINE

Name: Cesar R. Cruz & Natalya Cruz

Address: 1471 Barcelona Way

Weston, FL 33327

Day time: (954)-798-7897 or (954)-401-6929

2013 FEB 22 AMIL: 1

COVER LETTER

COVEREETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Bespoke Designs Inspired	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Cesar Ricardo Cruz	
Name of Person	
Sebastian Cruz	
Firm/Company	
1471 Barcelona Way 무현 기	,
Address AAGTA 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22	•
Weston Florida, 55527	Ī
City/State and Zip Code	1
Cesar.r.cruz2010@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Cesar Cruz954798-7897	
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
■\$125.00 Filing Fee U\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Bespoke Designs Inspired LLC.	Et. Comment of L C 2 - 41 L C 22		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company i	s:
	Matter Address		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
1471 Barcelona Way	1471 Barcelona Way		
Weston Florida, 33327	Weston Florida, 33327	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		201 ACI	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist			******* -
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	tered Agent. 100 must designate an moivi	₹ 8	-
The same and the First to store a dilument of the same and the same an		22 / NRY 01 SSEE:	3
The name and the Florida street address of the r	registered agent are:	TI OF	
Madeline Cruz		AHIL: FLOR	
Name			**************************************
4400 Faldald Mandaus Dr.		¥8 ∃.	
1132 Fairfield Meadows Drv	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	aress (1.0. nox tver acceptable)		
Weston, Fl, 33327	FL		
City, St	ate, and Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and to	accept service of process for the	above stated limit	ted
liability company at the place designated in t			
registered agent and agree to act in this capac	city. I further agree to comply w	ith the provisions	of
all statutes relating to the proper and complet		-	
and accept the obligations of my position as re	egistered agent as provided for i	n Chapter 608, F.S	S
Registered Agent's Signat	ture (REQUIRED)		
	, — •,		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM		Cesar R. Cruz 1471 Barcelona Way Weston, FL 33327		
				
MGRM		Natalya Cruz		
		1471 Barcelona Way Weston, FL 33327	P'S	~
		7700011,1200027		=
			스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스 스	2013 FEB
			SA	3 22
			الى بىلى دى بىلى	*
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			3 <u>X</u>	1
			S u	9
(Use attachment if i	ecessary)			
LE V. Effective de	a if athor than th	a data of filing:	, (OPTIO)	N A T
		e date of filing: at be specific and cannot be m		
or 90 days after th	-	······································		

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Cesar R. Crwz
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees;

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)